
STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

B

1 6% 16 89% 8 44% 9 50% 0 0% 1 6%

7 39% 2 11% 9 50% 9 50% 12 67% 11 61%

10 56% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 6 33% 6 33%

0 0% 0 0% 1 6% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

42.8 1
39.4 2
38.6 3
32.7 4
31.4 5
29.1 6

 

35.7 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MWANZA CC

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MWANZA TUMAINI

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
SCIENCE
ENGLISH

79%

ABSENTEES 2

SOCIAL STUDIES

86%

F [01 - 10]

6

2
15
1
0
0

10%
75%
5%

FAILED 0 0%
18 90%

18

PASSED

SAT 90%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

0
6
0
0
0

2
9
1
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

77%

0%

1210%

65%
63%
58%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

32%

68%
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STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

N
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G
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E
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S

1 CLARA R.MASEMBA F 40 B 44 A 43 A 43 A 37 B 44 A 251 41.8 A 1
2 DELFINER M.NYAMHANGA F 41 A 45 A 47 A 43 A 35 B 37 B 248 41.3 A 2
3 ELVINA W.HONORATH F 32 B 45 A 46 A 40 B 37 B 37 B 237 39.5 B 3
4 FATMA S. SULE F 33 B 42 A 45 A 43 A 32 B 38 B 233 38.8 B 4
5 ELIZABETH M. GASTO F 26 C 43 A 43 A 43 A 36 B 33 B 224 37.3 B 5
6 DEVID D. FAUSTIN M 31 B 44 A 40 B 42 A 33 B 31 B 221 36.8 B 6

7 DOREEN D. MUSHI F 35 B 46 A 35 B 41 A 35 B 24 C 216 36.0 B 7

8 FINIAS M.NYAMHANGA M 23 C 41 A 39 B 41 A 33 B 38 B 215 35.8 B 8.5
9 FRANK M. GASTO M 21 C 43 A 41 A 37 B 36 B 37 B 215 35.8 B 8.5

10 BRIGHTNESS BENARD F 21 C 45 A 45 A 34 B 34 B 35 B 214 35.7 B 10
11 JAPHET O.MKUMBO M 31 B 42 A 32 B 43 A 31 B 29 C 208 34.7 B 12
12 EDINA B. MUTAYOBA F 27 C 45 A 39 B 42 A 29 C 26 C 208 34.7 B 12
13 GLORY H. SUNGU F 36 B 41 A 36 B 36 B 26 C 33 B 208 34.7 B 12
14 ANASTAZIA E. DIOCLES F 29 C 38 B 43 A 35 B 29 C 32 B 206 34.3 B 14
15 FARID S. SULE M 23 C 40 B 38 B 36 B 25 C 33 B 195 32.5 B 15.5
16 SHARIFU R. MSONGERA M 25 C 41 A 35 B 33 B 31 B 30 C 195 32.5 B 15.5
17 HELENA M. MASHAKA F 24 C 43 A 33 B 39 B 24 C 25 C 188 31.3 B 17
18 ZURFA J. SEIF F 26 C 42 A 14 D 39 B 23 C 26 C 170 28.3 C 18
19 LADIUS M.MAFWELE M
20 MENEFRIDA M. MAGONO F

68%
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